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ALL NEW EPISODES

06:00 am Mass For You At Home CC G
Weekly celebration of Catholic Mass for those unable to travel to church.
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Key Of David CC PG

Mature Themes The Key of David covers today's most important events with a unique

perspective. Not only does the program tell you what's happening to our
society and our world, it tells you why.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:00 am Joseph Prince: New Creation Church CC G 519 - Are You Frustrating The Favor Of God?
Pastor Joseph Prince is a leading voice in proclaiming the gospel of

grace around the world. He is the senior pastor of New Creation Church
iin Singapore, which has a congregation of more than 31,000 attendees.

07:30am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Adrian Richardson and Preeya Alexander present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.
08:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt)

Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite
home cooks, Justine Schofield in an all new season of Everyday
Gourmet.

08:30 am Freshly Picked With Simon Toohey CC G

(Rpt) Join Simon Toohey as he showcases all the delicious and versatile
ingredients the plant kingdom has on offer, as well as the Aussie
farmers producing them.

09:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC G
Hosted by Dog Trainer & Behaviourist, Lara Shannon find out tips and
tricks on how to be the best carer and friend to your favourite furry pals.
09:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G

Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
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10:00 am Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G

Packed with inspiring recipes we will take you on a food journey around
Australia and meet some of our hardworking Australian farmers. Hosted
by Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram.

10:30 am 10 Minute Kitchen (Rpt) CC G

The impossible is now possible with 10 Minute Kitchen - a celebration of
creative, easy, budget & family-friendly meals that anyone can cook at
home.

11:00 am Buy To Build (Rpt) CC G

Each episode, Walt Collins helps house hunters explore the country's
latest display homes and land developments to find the perfect home to
suit their needs.

11:30 am Healthy Homes (Rpt) CC G

Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

12:00 pm [I'm A Celebrity...Get Me Out Of Here! CC PG

(Rpt) Sexual References, . . . .
Coarse Language, Hosts Julia Morris & Robert Irwin will say goodbye to two more

Mature Themes celebrities in a double elimination. Who will become the Top 3?

01:30 pm Cook With Luke (Rpt) CC G

Your home of quick, tasty, good food. Cooking healthy and delicious
meals has never been easier with Luke Hines in your kitchen.

02:00 pm Destination Dessert (Rpt) CC G
From the coastlines to the red centre, discover the best spots to eat,
stay and play. Pack your bags and join the team as they explore
Australia, reminding you that life is short - make it sweet.

02:30 pm Hungry (Rpt) CC G

Renowned chef George Calombaris is going back to his roots with an
unapologetically candid new series and he’s taking restauranteur Sarah
Todd along the food journey.
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03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

09:00 pm

Taste Of Australia With Hayden Quinn
(Rpt)

Farm To Fork (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield (Rpt)

Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt)

10 News First

The Sunday Project

I'm A Celebrity...Get Me Out Of Here!

FBI

PG

Sexual References,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

M

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Newcastle

Taste of Australia with Hayden Quinn explores the unique personalities
shaping the food scene in Australia. Experience the characters,
produce and creative forces contributing to our food culture.

Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram take you on a
food journey across Australia seeking the freshest and best produce to
create inspiring recipes in the kitchen.

Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite
home cooks, Justine Schofield in an all new season of Everyday
Gourmet.

Hosts Adrian Richardson and Preeya Alexander present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

LIVE

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.

SEASON FINALE

In the series finale the Top 3 celebrities will receive a visit from their
loved ones, and the King or Queen of the Jungle will be crowned!

ALL NEW EPISODES
Stay In Your Lane

When a local club owner is found dead, the team works quickly to find
the motive behind the murder of a seemingly innocent man.

Starring: Missy Peregrym, Zeeko Zaki, Jeremy Sisto, John Boyd,
Katherine Renee Kane, Alana De La Garza
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10:00 pm FBI(Rpt) CC M

Violence,
Drug References

11:00 pm FBI(Rpt) CC M
Violence

12:00 am The Sunday Project Encore (Rpt) cC

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt)

04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

04:30 am CBS Mornings ccC
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Gone Baby Gone

A young girl is kidnapped from her daycare, and the team must help her
parents navigate a debt owed to a deadly street gang. Maggie makes a
costly mistake after her sister Erin gets booted from rehab.

Starring: Missy Peregrym, Zeeko Zaki, Jeremy Sisto, Alana De La Garza,
John Boyd, Katherine Renee Turner

Fire And Rain

Scola is reminded of his brother's death as the team attempts to extract
information from a vulnerable 9/11 widow who is shocked that her new
boyfriend is part of a terrorist group planning an attack.

Starring: John Boyd, Katherine Renee Turner, Jeremy Sisto, Missy
Peregrym, Zeeko Zaki, Alana De La Garza

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
ustine Schofield along with special guests, present a variety o
Schofield (Rpt) Justine Schofield al ith ial : f
delicious recipes for the home cook.
06:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
07:00 am Ready Steady Cook (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References Referee Maestre introduces us to the chefs, and two Matildas, who will

compete for the Bronze Ladle. Round one has them cook with five
ingredients. Round two, the chef's will have to feature carrots.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) cC

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:30 am Silvia's Italian Masterclass (Rpt) CC G

There is nothing more Italian than the classic pizza. Silvia guides you
through the many different forms this comes in. Her creative twist adds
an appetising flair to a popular favourite meal.

09:00 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Thomas and Hope disagree about a heart-wrenching decision they must

make concerning Douglas. Steffy is pleased with her glorious victory.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
09:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

Last Updated 05th Apr 2024 - 14:46 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_TEN_Guide?psStartDate=21-Apr-24&psEndDate=27-Apr-24&pnCha... 5/29



4/5/24, 2:46 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_TEN_Guide?psStartDate=21-Apr-24&psEndDate=2...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

10:30 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

11:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . " . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

LIVE
12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight ccC

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
01:30 pm I'm A Celebrity...Get Me Out Of Here! CC PG

(Rpt) Sexual References, . . . . . .. .
Coarse Language, In the series finale the Top 3 celebrities will receive a visit from their

Mature Themes loved ones, and the King or Queen of the Jungle will be crowned!

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CcC

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG

Mature Themes Krista finds an unlikely ally. Mackenzie gets close to the truth. Terese

has an unsettling dream.
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ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
Sexual References,

Coarse Language Steffy and Hope's feud escalates as the two sling accusations at one

another. Meanwhile, Zende asks Luna if a romantic future is possible for
the two of them.

LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cc

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes

game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE
06:30 pm The Project ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

SEASON PREMIERE
07:30 pm MasterChef Australia cC

09:00 pm FBI: Most Wanted (Rpt) CC M Taxman
Violence,

Mature Themes Rookie agent Ray Cannon struggles to prove himself when he joins the

Fugitive Task Force to hunt down a mysterious killer with psychological
problems who is targeting IRS officers.

Starring: Dylan McDermott, Alexa Davalos, Roxy Sternberg, Edwin
Hodge, Keisha Castle-Hughes

10:00 pm FBI: Most Wanted (Rpt) CC M Succession
Violence,

Drug References After a heist in the Diamond District leaves three dead, the team's

search for the fugitives reveals a dangerous connection to Kristin's
undercover past in Miami.

Starring: Dylan McDermott, Alexa Davalos, Roxy Sternberg, Edwin
Hodge, Keisha Castle-Hughes
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11:00 pm

12:00 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

The Project Encore (Rpt)

The Late Show With Stephen Colbert

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

CBS Mornings

CC PG

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Justine Schofield along with special guests, present a variety of

delicious recipes for the home cook.

06:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.

07:00 am Ready Steady Cook (Rpt) cC
Ready Steady Cook is back! showcasing the best Australian chefs who
team up with home cooks to prepare delicious dishes with a live studio
audience deciding who cooked it best!
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) cC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:30 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Krista finds an unlikely ally. Mackenzie gets close to the truth. Terese

has an unsettling dream.

09:00 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Sexual References,

Coarse Language Steffy and Hope's feud escalates as the two sling accusations at one

another. Meanwhile, Zende asks Luna if a romantic future is possible for
the two of them.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

09:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) cC

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
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10:30 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

11:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . . . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

LIVE
12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES
01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight ccC

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

01:30 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CcC
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid

present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG

Mature Th . . . .
ature themes Dex reaches breaking point. Krista and Aaron toe a dangerous line. Karl

struggles with a public humiliation.

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes Finn accuses Steffy of using Thomas and Hope's breakup to reignite the

Forrester vs. Logan feud. Zende and Luna find themselves in a surreal
situation. Hope is surprised by Liam's concern and comfort.
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LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE
06:30 pm The Project ccC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm MasterChef Australia ccC

ALL NEW EPISODES

09:00 pm NCIS CC M Left Unsaid

Violence The NCIS team is in a race against time to find a missing officer who

disappeared during his wedding proposal.

Starring: Gary Cole, Sean Murray, Wilmer Valderrama, Katrina Law, Brian
Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

10:00 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M All Hands

Violence -
After a civilian research vessel rescues a small boat of wounded navy

officers, NCIS arrives on the ship and is forced to hide after discovering
terrorists on board

Starring: Gary Cole, Sean Murray, Wilmer Valderrama, Katrina Law,
Rocky Carroll

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:00 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
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12:00 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

The Late Show With Stephen Colbert

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

CBS Mornings

CC PG

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage

in candid conversations.

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle

and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Justine Schofield along with special guests, present a variety of

delicious recipes for the home cook.

06:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:00am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) cc
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:30 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mature Themes Dex reaches breaking point. Krista and Aaron toe a dangerous line. Karl
struggles with a public humiliation.
09:00 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
ﬁizuf#grifssrences’ Finn accuses Steffy of using Thomas and Hope's breakup to reignite the
Forrester vs. Logan feud. Zende and Luna find themselves in a surreal
situation. Hope is surprised by Liam's concern and comfort.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
09:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) cC

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
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10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

10 News First: Midday

Entertainment Tonight

To Be Advised

Good Chef Bad Chef

10 News First: Afternoon

Neighbours

The Bold & The Beautiful

PG

Sexual References,
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

PG

Mature Themes

PG

Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

ALL NEW EPISODES

Steffy spirals when she is made aware of the memorial Deacon is
planning for Sheila. Liam and Hope share a heartwarming moment with
Beth.
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05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:30 pm

10:30 pm

10 News First

Deal Or No Deal

The Project

MasterChef Australia

FBI: International (Rpt)

FBI(Rpt)

FBI: Most Wanted (Rpt)

CC M

Violence

CC M

Violence

CC M

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

ALL NEW EPISODES
Imminent Threat - Part ONE
Jubal Valentine and Nina Chase join Forrester's Fly Team in Rome to

gather intel after an American architect who appears to be connected to
a brewing terror threat in New York City is abducted.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Vinessa Vidotto, Eva-Jane Willis

Guest Starring: Jeremy Sisto, Shantel Vansanten

Imminent Threat - Part Two

To aid Scola's undercover mission to find the terrorists behind the
imminent attack in New York, Maggie calls in Remy Scott, whose well-
connected informant may be key to moving the operation forward.

Starring: John Boyd, Jeremy Sisto, Zeeko Zaki, Missy Peregrym, Alana
De La Garza

Guest Starring: Dylan McDermott

Imminent Threat - Part Three

The clock's ticking as the FBIl agencies hunt down the fugitive terrorists
as they get closer to carrying out a plot to destroy a major New York City
landmark and cause devastating civilian casualties.

Starring: Dylan McDermott, Alexa Davalos, Roxy Sternberg

Guest Starring: John Boyd, Jeremy Sisto, Zeeko Zaki
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11:30 pm

12:30 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

The Project Encore (Rpt)

The Late Show With Stephen Colbert

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

CBS Mornings

CC PG

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Justine Schofield along with special guests, present a variety of

delicious recipes for the home cook.

06:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) cc
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:30 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mature Themes
09:00 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mature Themes Steffy spirals when she is made aware of the memorial Deacon is
planning for Sheila. Liam and Hope share a heartwarming moment with
Beth.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
09:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) cC

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
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10:30 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

11:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG
Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.
LIVE

12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES

01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

02:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef CcC

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon ccC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG
Mature Themes
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04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:30 pm

The Bold & The Beautiful

10 News First

Deal Or No Deal

The Project

MasterChef Australia

Gogglebox Australia

Law & Order: S.V.U (Rpt)

cC

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

PG

Mild Themes With Hope and Finn at hand, Deacon gives an emotional farewell to

Sheila Carter.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

SEASON FINALE

Australia's favourite armchair critics are back on the couch and ready to
share their honest and hilarious reactions to what appeared on
television this week.

MA15+ Controlled Burn

Violence, . . .
D'r?];r&csz The SVU investigates a sexual assault by a man wearing a crow mask at

Strong Adult Themes @n underground party, Benson soon uncovers a suspect who may be
valuable as a witness as she faces off against a formidable foe.

Starring: Mariska Hargitay, Ice T, Kelli Giddish, Peter Scanavino, Molly
Burnett
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10:30 pm Law & Order: S.V.U(Rpt) CC M Dead Ball

Strong Adult Themes . -
9 When an assault case against a popular Brazilian soccer player falls

through amid a wall of non-disclosure agreements, Benson and the SVU
dig into the suspect's past to uncover additional victims.

Starring: Mariska Hargitay, Ice T, Kelli Giddish, Octavio Pisano, Molly
Burnett, Terry Serpico

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:30 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30am CBS Mornings ccC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Justine Schofield along with special guests, present a variety of

delicious recipes for the home cook.

06:30 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:00 am The Talk CC PG

Mature Themes Join hosts Akbar Gbajabiamila, Amanda Kloots, Jerry O'Connell, Natalie

Morales and Sheryl Underwood on "The Talk" as they discuss current
events, pop culture and trending topics of the day.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:00 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) cc
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:30 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mature Themes
09:00 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes With Hope and Finn at hand, Deacon gives an emotional farewell to
Sheila Carter.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
09:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) cC

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
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10:30 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

11:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Sexual References, . . . " . .
Coarse Language, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

LIVE

12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES

01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight cc
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

02:00 pm Ready Steady Cook Encore (Rpt) ccC
Ready Steady Cook is back! showcasing the best Australian chefs who
team up with home cooks to prepare delicious dishes with a live studio
audience deciding who cooked it best!
ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef cC
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
LIVE

03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon CcC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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04:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite
home cooks, Justine Schofield in an all new season of Everyday
Gourmet.
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
L'i?éeggaer’se Steffy and Liam are torn by Finn and Hope's choice. Lauren Fenmore

Language visits Eric, who reminisces about his time with Sheila. Finn gives an
impassioned sendoff to his birth mother.

LIVE

05:00 pm 10 News First cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
LIVE

06:30 pm The Project cC
Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.
ALL NEW EPISODES

07:30 pm Ready Steady Cook CcC
Ready Steady Cook is back! showcasing the best Australian chefs who
team up with home cooks to prepare delicious dishes with a live studio
audience deciding who cooked it best!

08:30 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CC PG

Violence, . . . . .
Sexual References, Kick off your shoes and nestle in for a night full of international

Coarse Language  Superstars. Joining Graham on the red sofa are Hugh Bonneville, Lesley
Manville, Lashana Lynch, rapper Big Zuu and singer Sam Ryder.
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09:30 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) CC M
Sexual References,

Coarse Language It's a night of glamour and celebrity as Graham welcomes Salma Hayek,

Julianne Moore, Shania Twain, Johannes Radebe, Lizzo and Tom
Grennan to the show. Plus, audience tales from The Big Red Chair.

10:30 pm Fire Country (Rpt) CC M My Kinda Leader

Violence When a massive and volatile wildfire breaks out in Drake Country, the

station 42 and Three Rock crews help aid in the rescue efforts, including
the dangerous evacuation of a high security prison.

Starring: Max Thieriot, Billy Burke, Kevin Alejandro, Diane Farr, Jordan
Calloway, Stephanie Arcila

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:30 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG
Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a

number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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Friday 26th April 2024

04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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06:00 am What's Up Down Under (Rpt) CC G
Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Leading The Way With Dr. Michael CC G 2416 Heaven Awaits: Part 03 "The 10 Benefits Of Heaven"

Youssef Religious.

07:00 am Camper Deals (Rpt) CC G
Join the What's Up Downunder team showcasing the latest products,
accessories, and innovations with great tipsn'hints to make your next
adventure a great experience!
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

07:30 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

08:00 am 10 Minute Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
The impossible is now possible with 10 Minute Kitchen - a celebration of
creative, easy, budget & family-friendly meals that anyone can cook at
home.

08:30 am Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G
Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram take you on a
food journey across Australia seeking the freshest and best produce to
create inspiring recipes in the kitchen.

09:00 am Exploring Off The Grid (Rpt) CC PG

T;lgg%(;zzse True adventure happens when the road ends, join Rick, Jamie and

Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.

09:30am Food Trail: South Africa(Rpt) CC G Wine Country
Warren is in the Franschhoek Valley, exploring the endless bounty of
Boschendal Wine Estate. After a ride on a tram through the vineyards he
dives into a tasting and cooks some decadent lamb shanks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Ready Steady Cook Encore (Rpt) ccC

Ready Steady Cook is back! showcasing the best Australian chefs who
team up with home cooks to prepare delicious dishes with a live studio
audience deciding who cooked it best!
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11:00 am To Be Advised

SEASON FINALE
12:30 pm Silvia's Italian Masterclass CC G

Silvia takes you through her favourite recipes, perfect for any occasion.
Whether you're cooking up a feast or just looking to create an
impressive appetizer, these recipes are for you.

01:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
02:00 pm Buy To Build CC G

Buy to Build is a housing lifestyle program featuring the latest in new
build and new developments. Each week our host Walt brings a new
couple to help them navigate the exciting new world of home ownership.

02:30 pm Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G

Hosts Adrian Richardson and Preeya Alexander present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm What's Up Down Under ccC

Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!

03:30 pm All 4 Adventure (Rpt) CC PG
Coarse Language,

Mild Themes Armed with all-new rigs, Australia’s favourite adventurers, Jase and

Simon, along with their good mate Jesse, set out to tackle a remote
track in the Kimberley.

04:30 pm Taste Of Australia - BBQ Special (Rpt) CC G Manly Cove

Hayden starts the day with an early morning run with his running club,
before he gets his BBQ on to serve up a glazed salmon side, hot pork
rolls, and a mushroom and ricotta pizza.

LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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06:00 pm Ready Steady Cook Encore (Rpt)

07:00 pm The Dog House

08:00 pm Ambulance UK

09:15 pm Ambulance UK (Rpt)

10:30 pm So Help Me Todd (Rpt)

11:30 pm FBI: International Encore (Rpt)

PG

Mature Themes

M

Coarse Language,
Drug References,
Mature Themes

M
Strong Adult Themes

PG
Mild Violence,
Mature Themes

M

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Ready Steady Cook is back! showcasing the best Australian chefs who
team up with home cooks to prepare delicious dishes with a live studio
audience deciding who cooked it best!

ALL NEW EPISODES

Bulldog Boris has lost his spark since long-term companion Maggie
passed away. Will opposites attract when he meets Midge? And it's a
meeting of souls in the pen when Leila & Alison meet dog Eloise.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Crewmates Mandy and Lauren help an elderly patient at the local
boatyard who has been on the floor for two days before being
discovered by his neighbour.

Voices: Christopher Eccleston

A call out takes a worrying turn when the patient begins hallucinating in
the back of the ambulance. Elsewhere, crews attend to elderly patients
suffering with strokes, falls and cardiac problems.

Twelve Worried Persons

When a juror dies during Susan's first big trial as lead attorney, Margaret
and Todd work to exonerate Amy, a juror from the same trial suspected
of the murder.

Starring: Skylar Astin, Marcia Gay Harden, Thomas Cadrot, Madeline
Wise, Rosa Arredondo, Inga Schlingmann

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
Imminent Threat - Part ONE

Jubal Valentine and Nina Chase join Forrester’s Fly Team in Rome to
gather intel after an American architect who appears to be connected to
a brewing terror threat in New York City is abducted.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Vinessa Vidotto, Eva-Jane Willis

Guest Starring: Jeremy Sisto, Shantel Vansanten
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12:30 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

04:00 am

04:30 am

05:00 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Hour Of Power

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES

Hour of Power with Bobby Schuller equips you with the tools you need to

become a flourishing apprentice of Jesus.
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